ASS. REC. BY	REF: CS CTIC	9012891/Gqf3,	22 Special Instruction	
	Cuo diany Assign	MENT (Office)		
From (Person	1); Chorg boon Sen of	OII	Date/Time:	21/7/19
Estimated Co	out:	Bill to:		
OD TP/W	STTP RES / OD RES / EVA / INV / MY	V I-CS		
To Inspect V	ehicle No: GBG 896x		insured: (GBT 37742
at Workshop	m/s 70 malo	CUNIC	Tel:	
	No 1. sixth lok			1)
Policy No:	DMCVSN 1915 1919000		SNM/9D	203387002
Sum Insured:		Excess:		
Make of Veh (Client's Recor			D.O.A.	18/7/19
CA / REV	REP. / REV 24 HRS LWP		H.O.D. Enc	orvement:
	Person Contact	ed;		
Date/Time	Action/Instruction Folimoty (1		
	986 896x x			
	GBT 3+x42 x			
16/9/19	10 4.32mg x 000 xxx151	Mal An	\$ 242 nh	T dans
	Led 620120, 40%)	0 7113.08,	Janys.
,				1111

ASSIGNMENT

From	Dale: 26/7/19	Veh No: 6Bx	6 896 X	Yr Regn: 3/	May 201
Estimated Cost:		Type: M.Car / M.Cy	cle / Bus / Van /	Gy / Taxi / Prime Mo	over/
OD TP WS / TP RES / C	DD RES / EVA / INV / MV	Truck / Traile	er or	, 30	
To Inspect Vehicle No:	GBG 896X	Make:	issan Ca	bstar oc	2953
at Workshop m/s	Tan chora motor	Colour Si	luer		Std / NI / NA
of 17 lor	ong 8 to a payoh	Sp.Reading 4	1/26	T/Radio: Insured I	Std / NI / NA
Insured:	0 1 1 0	Eng/No:	•		
Policy No.		C/No: JV	15CZF	2480859	1594
Claims No.		Gen. Cond: 60d /			,
Sum Insured:	Excess:	Steering: In refer /	Jammed / Leaked	d/Burnt or	
(Client's Record)		Brake: In Gerl	Jammed / Leake	d/Burnt or	
Make of Veh:	10am-11am	Modi: Nity / S/Rin			
	took for Aishah	Tyre Size: F;	195	170R15	
(Policy Condition)		Plan R:	155 K	213	
Remark: The veh had con		O/S BS / DUN EXNOV	A / GY / FS / LIZ	A /MIO OHTSU / PIR /	SUMI/
repair at the tim	e of inspection.	TOYO / YOKO or		fut	
Bal. or Market Value:		Front		Rear	/
IDAC Accident Rport:	Consistent? : Yes or No	R/Bal.	mm	R/Bal.	6 mm
GIA / PR Seen:	Consistent? : Yes or No	L/Bal. 6	mm	L/Bal.) mm
Est. Repairs:	days Res.: Yes or No	D.O.A.		D.O.I. 26	-07-19
Lum Sum:	% 3 Val.: Yes or No	Survey held at	_ W		HAM
CA / REV / REP. /	24 HRS/UP)	Des. of Damages :	Frt / Real / O/S	S / N/S / U/C / Rooft	top or
	Vehicle. IN rson Contacted:		ania franco / Da	du Structure official d	due to collicion
	(• 0.0 4 2 0.0 4 2 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0			dy Structure affected	due to comston.
17/1 Tim	UN 93113	of with	hi Mo		
(Red	6 201.20, 40%)				
	/	DECEIVED 1	JAN 2020		
		RECEIVED 2 1	JAN 2020		
Dale/Time, File Pass to?	: Preli, Report	Days Of Repair:	5		
1 91/1 Dings	: Final Report	Resurvey No. of	Trip: 2	Survey Fee:	220
Dat Time. File Return to?	Server and the server			Transportation.	
2)	Ad	Fee: :Site Insp)S+RSSI	
E V.B	11 MO STO	: Interview) Fholos	
Peport Formsk:	Will the th	: Tech. Inve) Others	
Long Sun / LEJ: 13	3113.08	: Weet end	(2)		
				773.8	270

Nivitha (LKK Auto)

From:

Chong Boon Sen <booksen.chong@sg.cntaiping.com>

Sent:

Monday, 22 July 2019 1:39 PM

To:

Ho Yue Meng assignments

Subject:

RE: OUR REF: SNM19D203387/CHONGBS - FW: Accident Involving GBG896X and

GBJ3724Z on 18/07/2019

WITHOUT PREJUDICE

Dear Sir.

We will be assigning M/s LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd to survey your client's vehicle.

Aside to LKK,

Please proceed to survey the third party vehicle on WP basis.

Thank you.

Chong Boon Sen

Claims Executive Department

China Taiping Insurance (Singapore) Pte. Ltd.

3 Anson Road #16-00 Springleaf Tower Singapore 079909

DID: (65) 63896171 | M: (65) XXXX XXXX | F: (65) 6222 1033

W: www.sg.cntaiping.com | FB: www.facebook.com/chinataipingsg/ | WeChat: 太平狮城 Taiping SG 3 Anson Road #16-00 Springleaf Tower Singapore 079909

DID: (65) 63896171 | M: (65) XXXX XXXX | F: (65) 6222 1033

From: Ho Yue Meng [mailto:ho_yue_meng@tanchong.com]

Sent: Monday, 22 July, 2019 1:29 PM

To: Chong Boon Sen <boonsen.chong@sg.cntaiping.com>

Subject: RE: OUR REF: SNM19D203387/CHONGBS - FW: Accident Involving GBG896X and GBJ3724Z on 18/07/2019

Importance: High

Dear Sir,

We have no preference on the surveyor.

You can assign the surveyor on your side.

Best Regards YM Ho TC Autoclinic Pte Ltd No 1 Sixth Lok Yang Road Singapore 628099 DID: 67038432 Veh Dut.

From: Chong Boon Sen [mailto:boonsen.chong@sg.cntaiping.com]

Sent: 22 July, 2019 1:22 PM

To: Ho Yue Meng < ho yue meng@tanchong.com >

Subject: RE: OUR REF: SNM19D203387/CHONGBS - FW: Accident Involving GBG896X and GBJ3724Z on 18/07/2019

WITHOUT PREJUDICE

Dear Sir,

We intend to conduct a pre-repair survey of the damage to your client's vehicle jointly with your client/your motor workshop. We propose to use one of the following motor surveyors to conduct the joint pre-repair survey as a single joint expert.

ADRIAN LING
Kelvin Ang
SEE CHEW SENG
MOHD FADHILAH BIN OSMAN
XING QUO QIANG
KENNETH KONG
SIMON HO
CHUA WEIJIE
MARCUS CHUA
HENRY NG

Please let us know within two(2) working days whether you agree to the appointment of any of these motor surveyors as a single joint expert.

You may select one of the listed motor surveyors and we will bear the cost of the pre-repair survey carried out by the single joint expert.

Chong Boon Sen

Claims Executive Department

China Taiping Insurance (Singapore) Pte. Ltd.

3 Anson Road #16-00 Springleaf Tower Singapore 079909 DID: (65) 63896171 | M: (65) XXXX XXXX | F: (65) 6222 1033

W: www.sg.cntaiping.com | FB: www.facebook.com/chinataipingsg/ | WeChat: 太平狮城 Taiping SG 3 Anson

Road #16-00 Springleaf Tower Singapore 079909

DID: (65) 63896171 | M: (65) XXXX XXXX | F: (65) 6222 1033

From: Claims Dept of CTI

Sent: Monday, 22 July, 2019 11:35 AM

To: Chong Boon Sen <booksen.chong@sg.cntaiping.com>; Alfred Toh <alfred.toh@sg.cntaiping.com>; Chee So

Chow <sochow.chee@sg.cntaiping.com>; ho yue meng@tanchong.com

Subject: OUR REF: SNM19D203387/CHONGBS - FW: Accident Involving GBG896X and GBJ3724Z on 18/07/2019

Importance: High

Dear Boon Sen,

Please conduct PRS for GBG896X.

Note: officer in charge - Boon Sen 63896171.

Thanks, shumin

From: Ho Yue Meng [mailto:ho yue meng@tanchong.com]

Sent: Saturday, 20 July, 2019 10:35 AM

To: Claims Dept of CTI <claimsdept@sg.cntaiping.com>

Cc: howsionglong@yahoo.com; Aishah <aishah mohd isa@tanchong.com>; ganbig@gmail.com

Subject: Accident Involving GBG896X and GBJ3724Z on 18/07/2019

Importance: High

Dear Sir,

Our client, owner of vehicle GBG896X was involved in an accident with your insured vehicle GBJ3724Z on 18/07/2019 and our client wanted to make a 3rd Party Direct Settlement with your company.

Please find attached for details.

We will arrange for survey once liability has been established to be in our client's favour.

Thank-you.

Best Regards YM Ho TC Autoclinic Pte Ltd No 1 Sixth Lok Yang Road Singapore 628099 DID: 67038432

This email has been scanned by the Symantec Email Security.cloud service. For more information please visit http://www.symanteccloud.com

This email has been scanned by the Symantec Email Security.cloud service. For more information please visit http://www.symanteccloud.com

Shiau Chan (LKKAuto)

From:

Guo Qiang (LKKAuto)

Sent:

Monday, 16 September 2019 4:37 PM

To:

ho_yue_meng@tanchong.com

Cc: Subject: Shiau Chan (LKKAuto) Finalize GBG896X

Dear Mr Ho,

Finalize COR \$3113.08 before GST @ 5 working days.

Regards, Guo Qiang

> Back to OneMotoring

Enquire PARF/COE Rebate for Registered Vehicle

enicle Owner Particulars Owner ID Type:	Company
Owner ID:	407N
/ehicle Details	建设,通过的现在分词 是自己的现在分词是由这种是不是的。
/ehicle No.:	GBG896X
/ehicle to be Exported:	No
ntended Deregistration Date:	26 Jul 2019
/ehicle Make:	NISSAN
/ehicle Model:	CABSTAR 3.0 5M/T ABS 2DR 2WD EURO 5
Primary Colour:	Silver
Manufacturing Year:	2016
Engine No.:	ZD30021353N
Chassis No.:	JN1SC2F24Z0859594
Maximum Power Output:	-
Open Market Value:	\$26,468.00
Original Registration Date:	31 May 2017
irst Registration Date:	31 May 2017
ransfer Count:	0
Actual ARF Paid:	\$1,324.00
ntended PARF Rebate Details	
PARF Eligibility:	No
PARF Eligibility Expiry Date:	-
ARF Rebate Amount:	\$0.00
ntended COE Rebate Details	and the state of t
COE Expiry Date:	30 May 2027
OE Category:	C - Goods Vehicle & Bus
COE Period(Years):	10
QP Paid:	\$30,600.00
COE Rebate Amount:	\$24,002.00
otal Rebate Amount:	\$24,002.00

The information contained herein is correct as at 26 Jul 2019

ОК

SINGAPORE ACCIDENT STATEMENT

IMPORTANT NOTICE

1. Please report correctly the details of the accident to speed up the claims process.

2. This Form must be completed by the Policyholder and/or the Authorised Driver.

3. Information provided must be as truthful and accurate as possible. Any wilful misrepresentation or witholding of material facts may allow insurance companies to repudiate policy liability.

4. The issue and acceptance of this Form by insurance companies is not an admission of policy liability on the part of the insurance companies.

5. Any false reporting may be referred to the Police for investigation.

6. This report will be forwarded by the insurers of the GIA Records Management Centre established by the General Insurance Association of Singapore (GIA) for archiving and that copies of this report will, for a fee, be made available upon application by interested parties.

7. By the lodgement of this report to the insurers, you hereby consent to the archiving of this report at the centre and to copies of the report being made available

ACCIDENT STATEMENT

Date Of Report 18/07/2019 17:11

Date Of Accident 18/07/2019 14:05 Exact Location Of Accident

Country/State of Loss SINGAPORE

DETAILS OF OWN VEHICLE

VICTORIA STREET

Vehicle Registration Number GBG896X

Insured/Policyholder

Name Of Registered Owner A H SERVICES PTE LTD

Co Reg No A201222407N

Email Address HOWSIONGLONG@YAHOO.COM

Mobile Phone No

Alternative Phone No. OFFICE-96877283

Vehicle Particulars

Manufacturer NISSAN

Model CABSTAR-3.0 (M)

Exact Purpose for which vehicle was being used at

Are you claiming under your own insurance policy

for repair to your vehicle?

If No, Please state action to be taken

THIRD PARTY

Vehicle Category

COMMERCIAL VEHICLE

Insurance Company

Name of Insurance Company

AIG ASIA PACIFIC INSURANCE PTE. LTD.

Type Of Coverage

COMPREHENSIVE

Fleet Policy

NO

Policy Number

1700012416-02

Cover Note Number

Driver

Name of Driver

GAN SIH BENG

NRIC No

S2608010Z

Date Of Birth

29/07/1966

Occupation

OUTDOOR

Date Of Driving Pass

22/08/1992

Driving Experience

26 YEARS AND 10 MONTHS

Gender

MALE

Mobile Number

(LOCAL) +65-81118036

Fax Number

Contact Number

EMail Address

GANBIG@GMAIL.COM

Address

BLK 465 NORTH BRIDGE ROAD #05-5079

Postcode

190468

Was driver an employee of the Insured's Company YES

If No, Relationship of the Driver with the Insured

Vehicle Registration Number of Driver's Own

-

Vehicle

-

Insurance Company of Driver's Own Vehicle

.

General Information of the Accident

Type Of Accident

COLLISION - HEAD TO REAR

Weather Conditions

CLEAR

Road Surface

DRY

Other Information

Was any foreign vehicle involved in this accident? NO

Number of vehicles (including own vehicle)

2

involved in the accident

2

Was any body injured in the Accident?

NO

Was any injured conveyed to hospital by ambulance?

NO

Was any other material or property damaged?

...

I have been approached by unknown person(s)

YES

soliciting/offering accident claims assistance.

NO

Number of Passengers (Including Driver)

1

Details of Police Action

Was the accident reported to the police?

NO

If Yes, Please state which Police Station

Was notice of intended Prosecution given?

NO

If Yes, against whom?

Circumstances of Accident

SEE ATTACHED SKETCH PLAN

Attachment(s)

Are accident photos available for attachment?

YES

Was there any video captured by Car Camera?

NO

Was there any audio recorded?

NO

DETAILS OF OTHER VEHICLE PROPERTY 1

Vehicle Registration Number

GBJ3724Z

Vehicle Make/Model/Colour

Details Of Properties

Vehicle Category

COMMERCIAL VEHICLE

Name of Driver

FU GUO

NRIC/Passport Number

0 76732825

Contact Number

Address

Postcode

Insurance Company Name

Nature Of Damage

No. Of Passenger (Including Driver)

Sketch Plan Pg. 1

SIGN HERLAND

DITUR WATHCHING

- 1. Please report correctly the details of the accident to speed up the claims process.
- 2. This Form must be completed by the Policyholder and/or the Authorised Driver.
- Information provided must be as <u>truthful and accurate as possible</u>. Any wilful misrepresentation or withholding of material facts may allow insurance companies to <u>repudiate policy liability</u>.
- The issue and acceptance of this Form by insurance companies is not an admission of policy liability on the part of the insurance companies.
- 5. Any take reporting may be inferred to the holice for investigation.
- The report will be forwarded by the insurers of the GIA Records Management Centre established by the General Insurance Association of Singapore (GIA) for archiving and that copies of this report will for a fee be made available upon application by interested parties.
- By the lodgment of this report to the insurers, you hereby consent to the archiving of this report at the centre and to copies of
 the report being made available aforesaid.
- 8. Consent under the Personal Data Protection Act (PDPA)

I understand, acknowledge, agree and consent that:

- (a) My insurer, my workshop and the General Insurance Association of Singapore ("GIA") may/are permitted to collect, use, disclose and/or process my personal data/personal information set out in this [form] and any other personal information provided by me or possessed by my insurer (collectively the "Personal Information") and disclose and transfer such Personal Information to all insurer(s) who have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident (all insurer(s) who have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident shall be collectively referred to as the "Insurers", the Insurers' lawyers/law firms, the Monetary Authority of Singapore and any relevant government agency/authority (such as the police), for the purpose(s) of :
 - processing, handling and/or dealing with my claims including the settlement of the claims and any necessary investigations relating to the claims;
 - (ii) investigating the accident and/or my claims:
 - (iii) carrying out and/or dealing with my instructions or responding to any enquiries by me;
 - (iv) administering my claims (including the mailing of correspondence, statements, invoices, reports or notices to me, which could involve disclosure of certain personal data about me to bring about delivery of the same as well as on the external cover of envelopes/mail packages); and/or
 - (v) complying with applicable law in administering, processing, handling and/or dealing with my claims.(collectively the "Purposes")
- (b) all insurer(s) who have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident and the Insurers' lawyers/law firms, may/are permitted to collect, use, disclose and/or process my Personal Information for one or more of the above Purposes; and
- (c) my Personal information may/can be disclosed by any of the insurers and/or GIA to their third party service providers or agents(including their lawyers/law firms), which may be sited outside of Singapore, for one or more of the above Purposes.
- (d) my Personal information will also be collected and used to compile claims history for the purpose of fraud detection, investigation and management in present and all future claims.
- (e) the information so collected under (d) above may be shared / disclosed:
 - (i) to all insurers and/or any other third parties that assist in evaluating, investigating, controlling or managing fraud, regulators, law enforcement and government agencies as reasonably required for the purposes stated, or
 - (ii) for complying with requirements under any regulations, laws or court orders.

Policyholder's Signature Date & Time:

Driver's Signature

(If driver is not the policyholder)

Date & Time:

Reporting Centre Personnel's Signature

Name: Alshah

J1660822/2

Sketch Plan #2 Pg. 1

		The state of the s
	5# = 29/	C89876x
	10,15,724	
		AT CHE
	3	
	victoria st	() () () () () () () () () ()
	4	1
SCRIBE CIRCUMSTANCES	S OF THE ACCIDENT	15
		W + to + = + = -1
to the Tunk	GRG 896x Show	y stop at victoria st
C Interdist	yon that's Toward	Fallang Road.
Suddlenly be	bind one of the va	in GBJ3424 I very stro
hit to GBG	1896 X, the impact of	force is very large, +ill
GBG896X 5	stiding out, so im	try my best to brake
P at a	11.	
TOT STOP GI	BUSTEX that's al	11
Tor stop 41	RG 896x, that's an	1
Los steb AT	BG 896x, that's an	1
LOL Stob AT	BG SGEX, that's an	/
LOL Stob EI	BG SGEX, that's an	
Los stob en	BG SGEX, that's an	//
Tor stop GI	BG SIEX, that's an	
TOT STOP GI	BG SIEX, that's an	
Tor stop GI	BG SGEX, that's an	
Tor stop GI	BG SJEX, that's an	
TOT STOP GI	BG SGEX, that's an	
TOT STOP GI	BG SIEX, that's an	
TOT STOP GI	BG JGEX, that's an	
TOT STOP GI	BG JGEX, that's an	
TOT STOP GI	BG SJEX, that's an	
TOT STOP GI	BG SIEX, that's an	
TOT STOP GI	BG JGEX, that's an	TAN CHONG MOTOR SALES PTE LTD
	BG JGEX, that's an	TAN CHONG MOTOR SALES PTE LTD
DECLARATION		TAN CHONG MOTOR SALES PTE LTD
DECLARATION Wingstrate the foregoing part	rticulars are true in every respect.	IAN CHONG MOTOR SALES PTE LTD 17 Top Payon Lorong 8 Singapore 3/9254
DECLARATION	rticulars are true in every respect.	IAN CHONG MOTOR SALES PTE LTD 17 Top Payon Lorong 8 Singapore 3/9254
DECLARATION AND THE STREET OF	rticulars are true in every respect.	TAN CHONG MOTOR SALES PTE LTD 17 Toa Payoh Lorong 8 Singapore 319254 Tal: 6357 0756 Fax: 6356 4922
DECLARATION Office of the state of the stat	rticulars are true in every respect.	TAN CHONG MOTOR SALES PTE LTD 17 Toa Payoh Lorong 8 Singapore 319254 Tal: 6357 0756 Fax: 6356 4922 A.M. Reporting Centre Personnel's Signature
DECLARATION O'GETHER HIS foregoing pa	rticulars are true in every respect. Driver's Syphature	TAN CHONG MOTOR SALES PTE LTD 17 Toa Payoh Lorong 8 Singapore 319254 Tal: 6357 0756 Fax: 6356 4922



CERTIFICATE OF INSURANCE

NISSAN COMMERCIAL AUTO PROTECTOR COMMERCIAL VEHICLE

Name of Policyholder : A H Services Pte. Ltd.

Period of Insurance : 31 May 2019 To 30 May 2020

Vehicle No. Policy No.

: GBG896X : 1700012416-02

Endorsement No. Issued Date

: 07 May 2019

Engine No. Chassis No. : ZD30021353N

: JN1SC2F24Z0859594

ABOUT THE COVER

NISSAN NEW CABSTAR Engine Capacity/Tonnage : 1,6 Tonnage

Sum Insured : Market Value

First Year of Registration : 2017

Driver Restriction

· NA

Off Peak Car : No

Insuring with COE/PARF : Yes

Person or Classes of Persons Entitled to Drive*

a) Any person who is driving on the Policyholdan's order or violatilher partnessen in This Policy wall intermel, the Policyholder or any authorised driver only if hairshe meets the specified ago condition

You have to pay on additional sum of \$3,000 as "Young and or inexpensed Driver Excess" ("YIDH") if You are or Your Authorised Driver Interest Investigated in universed or universed is under the ago of 23 and or has less than 1975 and or his less than

Age Condition

All Age Condition

Limitation as to use*

If Use in confliction with the Procypostor's flubrines

If Use in success displayed, or passive purposes. This Poecy does not cover a) use for the entrepolition of the procypostory distriction of the procypostory of th

Loss Of Use (7 Days) Commercial Auto

* Limitations rendered inoperative by Section 8 of the Motor Vehicles. Three-Party Rose and Compansations Act (Cup. 189) and Sociol 95 of the Rose Transport Act. 1987 (Mulliysia) arts not in bincluded under these headings.

EXCESS

Section 1 Fue - \$0 Own Damage - \$800 TheR - \$0 Flood Cover - \$0

Section 2 Property Damage - \$0

Windagreen : \$100

Named Driver and Excess (where applicable)

APPROVED REPORTING CENTRES/AUTHORISED REPAIRERS (FOR CLAIMS RELATED REPAIRS)

- I fan Chong Motor Sinies. And ISI3 8t Temah Hood Singapore 589673 94694091 94694992 2 FC AutoChinic Add No. 1. Sixti Lick Yang Road Singapore 528099 62622212 3 Fan Chong Motor Sixter: Add. 17 Los 6 Fox Payon Singapore. 119254 63570753 63570754 4 AutoLinon Industrial. And. 19 Usi Road 4 Singapore. 438523 64509565 3 TC AutoChinic. Add. 25 Long Res Road Singapore. 150927 67038511 67038512 67028512 - Chorg Motor Sales: And 913 Bt Tenah Hood Singapore 589623 64694091 64694092 64694093

ergency nation at -65 fi 336 6200. Attemptively, you may refer to ARG weapite www.aig.com.sq. For other, Approved Reporting ContrastARC Authorised Repairture, Sease contact our 24-hour or MC SC Mobile App. (Emply search and down and "ARC SC" from Fluncs or Google Play

IMPORTANT NOTES

Hire Purchase Company/Employer's Loan: United Overseas Bank Limited

r/We hereby certify that the policy to which this Certificate of insurance relates a Issued in accerdance with the provisions of the Motor Vehicles Third Party Risks and Compensation; Act (Cep. 189), Part IV of the Road Transport Act 1987 (Malaysia) and Motor Vehicles (Third Party Risks) Rules, 1859 (Malaysia)

0500510516

TAN CHONG CREDIT PTE LTD 911 BUKIT TIMAH ROAD TAN CHONG MOTOR CENTRE SINGAPORE 589622 ANSP-MOTOR Underwritten by AIG Asia Pacific Insurance Pte, Ltd.

78 Sherikin Way #37-16 AIG Building \$679120 | 7-465 6419 3000 January

AIG Asia Pacific Insurance Pte. Ltd. AUTHORISED REPRESENTATIVE

AIG Asia Pacific

Ho. 9645 0095

ESTIMATE

: ACCIDENT/BODY REPAIRS

REFERENCE

: 129/IC/TC/HO/2019

DATE

: 19-JUL-2019

CHINA TAIPING INSURANCE (SINGAPORE) PTE LTD

3 ANSON ROAD

#16-00 SPRINGLEAF TOWER

S(079909)

TEL : 63896111

FAX : 62247175

OWNER'S NAME : M/S A H SERVICES PTE LTD

ADDRESS

: 103 DORSET ROAD

S(219495)

TELEPHONE NO : 81118036 / 96877283

TYPE OF CLAIM : DIRECT SETTLEMENT / THIRD PARTY CLAIM

POLICY NO

: CHINA TAIPING 3RD PARTY DIRECT

VEHICLE NO : GBG896X

MODEL CODE : SWS2RBFF24MHV-AA-A

MODEL/YEAR : CABSTAR 3.0 5MT ABS AIRBAG EU5

ENGINE NO : ED30021353N

CHASSIS NO

: JN1SC2F2420859594

MILEAGE DATE IN : 1 KM

: 19/07/2019

LIABILITY

0.00

EXCESS CLAUSE :

0.00

ESTIMATE BY : HO YUE MENG

ACCIDENT DATE : 18/07/2019

ESTIMATED LABOUR CHARGES FOR ACCIDENT VEHICLE REGN NO GBG896X

S/NO JOB CODE	NATURE OF JOB	ESTIMATED CHARGES	SURVEYOR'S RECOMMENDATION
1 NPI	PARTS-REAR	45.00	11
2 RPI	PERFORM RUST PROOFING & TREATMENT FOR AFFECTED PANEL	120.00	X NN
3 SEALI	APPLY SEALANT TO ALL AFFECTED PANEL JOINTS & RESEAL NECESSARY AREA	100.00	& XX NN
4 22/001	REMOVE/INSTALL REAR GATE ASSY AND AFFECTED PORTION REPAIR REAR FLOOR PANEL 280	1120.00	2560
5 22/002	RESPRAY PAINT REAR GATE PANEL ASSY AND REAR FLOOR PANEL	1000.00	1 500
6 22/003	TRANSFER REAR GATE ASSY ALUMINIUM CHECKERED BOARD TO NEW REAR GATE ASSY	280.00	? 200/
7 22/004	PULL AND STRAIGHTEN REAR CHASSIS	350.00	@ XXNN
B 22/005	CHECK REAR LIGHTINGS AND WIRING SYSTEM	20.00	11
9 22/006	SEARCH FEE	2.00	1,
T	OTAL LABOUR CHARGES	3037.00	

reverse sensor / om 150

MATERIAL LIST FOR ACCIDENT VEHICLE REGN NO GBG896X

-7			D PARTS & P		
S/NO PARTS DESCRIPTION	PARTS NUMBER	NETT	LIST		REMARKS
1 LEVER-LOCK SUPPORT,RH X	93860-2T200	33.30			
2 LEVER-LOCK SUPPORT, LH X	93861-27200	33.30			
3 SUPPORT-SIDE GATE, RH	93850-27202	163.40			
4 SUPPORT-SIDE GATE, LH	93851-2T202	163.40			
5 LABEL-NAME, REAR / MC.	99064-DA200	25.70	ž.		
6 GATE ASSY-REAR / BT	93400-27230	1399.70	2		
7 BRACKET-LICENCE PLATE X	96205-01W00	21.80			
8 LAMP ASSY-LICENCE PLATE X	26510-5T025	71.30			
9 LAMP ASSY-REAR COMBI,RH / CACA ,	26550-MA00C	248.60	e		
O LAMP ASY-REAR COMBI, LH / OCA).	26555-MA00C	248.60 /			
SUB TOTAL					
LESS DISCOUNT (NETT-20.00%, LIST-30.00%, S/NETT-		2409.10	0.00	0.00	
JULIE STATE	.00%)	481.82	0.00	0.00	
GRAND TOTAL					
		1927.28	0.00	0.00	
OVERALL TOTAL					
		1927.28			

LEGEND: REMARKS(OK) = APPROVED, REMARKS(X) = NOT APPROVED

SUMMARY OF ESTIMATE FOR VEHICLE REGN NO GBG896X

TOTAL LABOUR CHARGES

3037.00

TOTAL SPARE PARTS CHARGES

1927.28

GRAND TOTAL

-------4964.28 *

* All charges do2 not include GST.

SURVEYOR'S PARTICULARS

(1kk) 25 Guo Oiag - 8288 0282

SURVEYED DATE

AUTHORIZED DATE

EXCESS CLAUSE

LIABILITY

REMARKS

0.00

before paint photos.

PLS NOTE : This estimate is based on visual inspection of the affected vehicle. Should we require further labour charges & spare parts in the process of repairs, we shall inform you accordingly.

> LKK Auto Consultants hence notify the Repairer of the following:

- To resurvey before/after spray painting
- To display damaged part(s) during resurvey Parts prices are subject to confirmation
- * Third party survey is on a "Without Prejudice" basis
- No illegal modification(s) is allowed
- Supplementary item(s) must be resurveyed and is subject to final approval from Insurance Company

Acknowledged by Repairer

Signature:

Date:

(214.28

FINALIZED

: ACCIDENT/BODY REPAIRS

REFERENCE

: 129/IC/TC/HO/2019

: 19-JUL-2019

3 ANSON ROAD

#16-00 SPRINGLEAF TOWER

S(079909)

TEL : 63896111

FAX : 62247175

CHINA TAIPING INSURANCE (SINGAPORE) PTE LTD

OWNER'S NAME

M/S A H SERVICES PTE LTD

ADDRESS

1 103 DORSET ROAD

S(219495)

TELEPHONE NO : 81118036 / 96877283

TYPE OF CLAIM : DIRECT SETTLEMENT / THIRD PARTY CLAIM

1 K (1)

POLICY NO

: CHINA TAIPING 3RD PARTY DIRECT

VEHICLE NO

: GBG896X

MODEL CODE

: SWS2RBFF24MHV-AA-A

MODEL/YEAR

: CABSTAR 3.0 5MT ABS AIRBAG EU5

ENGINE NO

ED30021353N

CHASSIS NO MILEAGE

: JN1SC2F24E0859594

DATE IN

: 79525 KM

1 19/07/2019

0.00

EXCESS CLAUSE :

0.00

ESTIMATE BY

: HO YUE MENG

ACCIDENT DATE : 18/07/2019

4 Finelized Bill'

To z LLC Attra Guo Riang

Best regards

LABOUR CHARGES FOR ACCIDENT VEHICLE REGN NO GBG896X

		NATURE OF JOB	CHARGES	SURVEYOR'S RECOMMENDATION
1	BYOIW	**COMPLETE WAXING OF VEHICLE		
2	NPI	SUPPLY & INSTALL NUMBER PLATE & HOLDER INCLUDING PARTS-REAR	45.00	45.00
3	RPI	PERFORM RUST PROOFING & TREATMENT FOR AFFECTED PANEL	120.00	-00
4	SEALI	APPLY SEALANT TO ALL AFFECTED PANEL JOINTS & RESEAL NECESSARY AREA	100.00	.00
5	22/001	REMOVE/INSTALL REAR GATE ASSY AND AFFECTED PORTION REPAIR REAR FLOOR PANEL	1120.00	560.00
6 :	ZZ/002	RESPRAY PAINT REAR GATE PANEL ASSY AND REAR FLOOR PANEL	1000.00	500.00
7 1	2/003	TRANSFER REAR GATE ASSY ALUMINIUM CHECKERED BOARD TO NEW REAR GATE ASSY	280.00	200.00
8 Z	2/004	PULL AND STRAIGHTEN REAR CHASSIS	350.00	-00
9 2	Z/005	CHECK REAR LIGHTINGS AND WIRING SYSTEM	20.00	20.00
10 Z	Z/006	SEARCH FEE	2.00	2.00
		TOTAL LABOUR CHARGES	3037.00	1327.00

MATERIAL LIST FOR ACCIDENT VEHICLE REGN NO GBG896X

DAMAGED	PARTS	6	PRICES
---------	-------	---	--------

				 	-	
	PARTS DESCRIPTION	PARTS NUMBER	NETT	S/NETT	REMAR	KS
	SENSOR-REVERSE (SUPPLEMENTARY) / PM	SENSOR		 250.00	OK	DIN
2	LEVER-LOCK SUPPORT, RH	93860-2T200	33.30		x	
3	LEVER-LOCK SUPPORT, LH	93861-2T200	33.30		×	
4	SUPPORT-SIDE GATE, RH	93850-2T202	163.40		x	
5	SUPPORT-SIDE GATE, LH	93851-2T202	163.40		x	
6	LABEL-NAME, REAR	99064-DA200	25.70		OK	
7	GATE ASSY-REAR	93400-2T230	1399.70		OK	
8	BRACKET-LICENCE PLATE	96205-01W00	21.80		x	
9	LAMP ASSY-LICENCE PLATE	26510-5T025	71.30		×	
10	LAMP ASSY-REAR COMBI,RH	26550-MA00C	248.60		OK	
11	LAMP ASY-REAR COMBI,LH	26555-MA00C	248.60		OK	
6	SUB TOTAL		1922.60			
1	LESS DISCOUNT (NETT-20.00%, LIST-30.00%, S/NETT00	· 1 (384.52	0.00		
	GRAND TOTAL		1538.08			
	OVERALL TOTAL		1788.08	 		

LEGEND: REMARKS(OK) = APPROVED, REMARKS(X) = NOT APPROVED

TC AutoClinic Pte Ltd No. 1 Sixth Lok Yang Road Singapore 628099

Ref No :: 120 120 120 12019 Vehicle No.: CBG 846⊁ Attention to: Gus Kiarg

From : YM He Contact No.:

67038432 Fax No.:

62623692

		Supplementary List	ry List		
S/N	Part Number	Description	otto	Price	Remarks
	serisof- reverse	Revotte Ser SCO	0	\$ 130	\$ 150.42 cs. 07.14
	WG/				
	1.10				
		d			

*** Estimate is based on visual inspection of the affected vehicle. Should we require further labour charges & spare parts in the process of the repairs, we shall inform you accordingly.*** *****Supplementary list above consists of the parts during repairs found faulty or confirm faulty thus require to add in the repairs. ****

SUMMARY OF OVERALL CHARGES FOR VEHICLE REGN NO GBG896X

1922.60	
-384.52	
1538.08	
0.00	
0.00	
0.00	
250.00	
0.00	
250.00	
1327.00	
1788.08	
3115.00	
218.06	
3333.14	
	-384.52 1538.08 0.00 0.00 0.00 250.00 250.00 1327.00 1788.08

...CLAIM SUBFOLDER...(Pending for Survey Report)

No. Co. Reg. No.: 0 A H SERVICES PTE LTD, Co. Reg. No.: A201222407N	Pending for Survey Report Cancel Case Show All Trom LTA Reg Date (Man Yr)]
CLAIM SUBFOLDER DETAILS	
Insured: 0, Co. Reg. No.: 0	rom LTA Reg Date (Man Yr)]
Main Claimant: A H SERVICES PTE LTD, Co. Reg. No.: A201222407N Vehicle Reg. No.: GBG896X Date of Loss: [18/07/2019 14:00 - :59 [25 Months and 18 Days F] Claim Type: TP / SNM19D203387C02 Policy/Cover Note No.: DMCVSN19151919000 Vehicle Reg. No. (Insured): RBJ3724Z Policy No. (Claimant): 1700012416-02	rom LTA Reg Date (Man Yr)]
Claimant: A H SERVICES PTE LTD, Co. Reg. No.: A201222407N	rom LTA Reg Date (Man Yr)]
No.: GBG896X Date of Loss: [25 Months and 18 Days F Policy/Cover Note No.: DMCVSN19151919000 Policy No. (Claimant): 1700012416-02	rom LTA Reg Date (Man Yr)]
Vehicle Reg. No. (Insured): GBJ3724Z Policy No. (Claimant): 1700012416-02	
No. (Insured): GBJ3724Z Policy No. (Claimant): 1700012416-02	
Excess: S\$0.00	
Repairer: TC AutoClinic Pte Ltd (Lok Yang) 1 SIXTH LOK YANG ROAD, 628099 Pioneer - Tel: 6262 2212	
Handling Insurer: China Taiping Insurance (Singapore) Pte. Ltd. (HQ) - Tel: 6389 6111 [Handled by Chong Books 111]	on Sen]
Claimant's Insurer: AIG Asia Pacific Insurance Pte. Ltd. (SG) - Tel: 65-6419-3000	
Adjuster: LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd (HQ) - Tel: 6256-3561 [Handled by XING GUO QIANG] [Fin	al Rpt due 31/01/2020]
ASSOCIATED MAIL RECEIVED	lew All Compose Case Ma
There are no mail for this case.	
ALL ASSOCIATED TASKS View All Search Tasks	Create New Task Complet
Due Date Priority Type Task Group Subject Handler Assigned By Completed Or	n Created On Don
No results.	

Claim Documents

Vid	eo		1 per page	
No	Finalized On	Tan Chong Motor Sales Pte Ltd (Toa Payoh)	Thumbnai	l Print
1	24/07/19 09:36	Video - Accident [Linked Accident Report Documents]	1 Load MP4	
Ass	sessment Reports		1 per page	
No	Finalized On	Tan Chong Motor Sales Pte Ltd (Toa Payoh)	Thumbna	il Print
1	23/07/19 18:15	Addendum Sheet	1 Load TIF	
2	04/09/19 01:45	Accident Statement	■ Load HTM	
3	04/09/19 02:08	Accident Statement	1 Load HTM	
Pho	otos/Images		3 per page	
No	Finalized On	Tan Chong Motor Sales Pte Ltd (Toa Payoh)	Thumbna	-
1	18/07/19 17:49	Accident Photo [Linked Accident Report Documents]	1 Load JPG	✓
2	18/07/19 17:49	Accident Photo [Linked Accident Report Documents]	1 Load JPG	V
3	18/07/19 17:49	Accident Photo [Linked Accident Report Documents]	1 Load JPG	☑
4	18/07/19 17:49	Accident Photo [Linked Accident Report Documents]	1 Load JPG	☑
5	18/07/19 17:49	Accident Photo [Linked Accident Report Documents]	1 Load JPG	☑
6	18/07/19 17:49	Accident Photo [Linked Accident Report Documents]	1 Load JPG	☑
7	18/07/19 17:49	Accident Photo [Linked Accident Report Documents]	Load JPG	✓
8	18/07/19 17:49	Accident Photo [Linked Accident Report Documents]	■ Load JPG	✓
9	18/07/19 17:50	Accident Photo [Linked Accident Report Documents]	Load JPG	✓
10	18/07/19 17:50	Accident Photo [Linked Accident Report Documents]	Load JPG	☑
11	18/07/19 17:50	Accident Photo [Linked Accident Report Documents]	1 Load JPG	☑
12	18/07/19 17:50	Accident Photo [Linked Accident Report Documents]	Load JPG	V
13	18/07/19 17:50	Accident Photo [Linked Accident Report Documents]	1 Load JPG	+
14	18/07/19 17:50	Accident Photo [Linked Accident Report Documents]	1 Load JPG	_
15	18/07/19 17:51	Accident Photo [Linked Accident Report Documents]	1 Load JPG	-
16	18/07/19 17:51	Accident Photo [Linked Accident Report Documents]	1 Load JPG	7.500
17	18/07/19 17:51	Accident Photo [Linked Accident Report Documents]	1 Load JPG	-
18	18/07/19 17:51	Accident Photo [Linked Accident Report Documents]	1 Load JPG	_
19	18/07/19 17:51	Accident Photo [Linked Accident Report Documents]	1 Load JPG	5785-2
20	18/07/19 17:51	Accident Photo [Linked Accident Report Documents]	1 Load JPG	-
21	18/07/19 17:51	Accident Photo [Linked Accident Report Documents]	Load JPG	V

Merimen e-Claims Page 2 of 4

Vid	80		1 per page	× [✓
No	Finalized On	Tan Chong Motor Sales Pte Ltd (Toa Payoh)	Thumbr		_
22	18/07/19 17:51	Accident Photo [Linked Accident Report Documents]	1 Load JF	G [✓
3	18/07/19 17:52	Accident Photo [Linked Accident Report Documents]	■ Load JF	G [V
lo	Relabel/Reorder	LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd (HQ)	Thumbr	nail Pr	rin
ı	21/01/20 13:20	General View	1 Load JF	G [V
2	21/01/20 13:20	General View	1 Load JF	G [~
3	21/01/20 13:20	General View	1 Load JF	G [V
1	21/01/20 13:20	General View	1 Load JF	G [Y
5	21/01/20 13:20	General View	1 Load JF	G [V
5	21/01/20 13:20	General View	1 Load JF	G [V
,	21/01/20 13:20	General View	1 Load JF	G [V
3	21/01/20 13:20	General View	1 Load JF	G [V
)	21/01/20 13:20	General View	1 Load JF	G [V
10	21/01/20 13:20	General View	1 Load JF	G [V
11	21/01/20 13:20	General View	1 Load JF	G [V
12	21/01/20 13:20	General View	■ Load JF	G [V
13	21/01/20 13:20	General View	■ Load JF	G [V
14	21/01/20 13:20	General View	■ Load JF	G [✓
15	21/01/20 13:20	General View	1 Load JF	G [V
16	21/01/20 13:20	General View	1 Load JF	G [V
17	21/01/20 13:20	General View	1 Load JF	G [V
18	21/01/20 13:20	General View	■ Load JF	G [V
9	21/01/20 13:20	General View	1 Load JF	G [V
20	21/01/20 13:20	General View	1 Load JF	og I	V
21	21/01/20 13:20	General View	1 Load JF	G I	V
22	21/01/20 13:20	General View	■ Load JF	PG	V
23	21/01/20 13:20	General View	Load Ji	og I	V
24	21/01/20 13:20	General View	Load JF	PG	~
25	21/01/20 13:20	General View	€ Load JF	_	V
26	21/01/20 13:20	General View	Load JF	PG I	V
27	21/01/20 13:20	General View	Load JF		V
28	21/01/20 13:20	General View	€ Load JF	G I	V
29	21/01/20 13:20	General View	1 Load J	PG	V
30	21/01/20 13:20	General View	1 Load J		V
31	21/01/20 13:20	General View	1 Load J	PG	V
32	21/01/20 13:20	General View	€ Load JF	PG	V
33	21/01/20 13:20	General View	€ Load JR	PG	V
34	21/01/20 13:20	General View	€ Load JF	PG	V
35	21/01/20 13:20	General View	6 Load J	_	V
36	21/01/20 13:20	General View	1 Load J		V
37	21/01/20 13:20	General View	6 Load J	_	V
38	21/01/20 13:20	General View	1 Load J		V
39	21/01/20 13:20	General View	1 Load J		V
40	21/01/20 13:20	General View	1 Load Ji		V
41	21/01/20 13:20	General View	1 Load J	_	V
42	21/01/20 13:20	General View	1 Load Ji	_	V
43	21/01/20 13:20	General View	1 Load Ji		V
44	21/01/20 13:20	General View	1 Load Ji		V
45	21/01/20 13:20	General View	1 Load Ji		V
7-3	Control of the contro	General View	1 Load J	_	V
46	21/01/20 13:20	General View	Load J	_	-

Page 3 of 4

Vid	eo		1 per p	age 🔻	V
No	Finalized On	Tan Chong Motor Sales Pte Ltd (Toa Payoh)		Thumbnail	Print
			0		V
48	21/01/20 13:20	General View	0	Load JPG	✓
49	21/01/20 13:20	General View	0	Load JPG	▼
50	21/01/20 13:20	General View	O	Load JPG	✓
51	21/01/20 13:20	General View	Ð	Load JPG	✓
52	21/01/20 13:20	General View	0	Load JPG	✓
53	21/01/20 13:20	General View	0	Load JPG	V
54	21/01/20 13:20	General View	0	Load JPG	V
55	21/01/20 13:20	Odometer Reading	0	Load JPG	V
56	21/01/20 13:20	Chassis Number	0	Load JPG	✓
57	21/01/20 13:21	BEFORE PAINT PHOTO	0	Load JPG	✓
58	21/01/20 13:21	Photo After Spray	0	Load JPG	✓
Do	cumentation		1 per	page 🔻	✓
No	Finalized On	Tan Chong Motor Sales Pte Ltd (Toa Payoh)		Thumbnail	Print
1	18/07/19 18:10	Sketch Plan [Linked Accident Report Documents]	0	Load TIF	
2	18/07/19 18:10	Sketch Plan #2 [Linked Accident Report Documents]	0	Load TIF	
No	Relabel/Reorder	LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd (HQ)		Thumbnail	Print
1	30/01/20 10:51	Supplementary	0	Load PDF	

Linked Accident Report Documents

			View View in Bro	era l
Vid				
No	Finalized On	Tan Chong Motor Sales Pte Ltd (Toa Payoh)	Thumbna Load MP4	-
1	24/07/19 09:36	Video - Accident	LOAD MP	7-1
Ass	essment Reports		1 per page	
No	Finalized On	Tan Chong Motor Sales Pte Ltd (Toa Payoh)	Thumbna	il Print
1	23/07/19 18:15	Addendum Sheet	1 Load TIF	
2	04/09/19 01:45	Accident Statement	1 Load HTM	-
3	04/09/19 02:08	Accident Statement	1 Load HTN	1
Pho	otos/Images		3 per page	
No	Finalized On	Tan Chong Motor Sales Pte Ltd (Toa Payoh)	Thumbna	il Print
1	18/07/19 17:49	Accident Photo	■ Load JPG	· 🔽
2	18/07/19 17:49	Accident Photo	1 Load JPC	∀
3	18/07/19 17:49	Accident Photo	1 Load JPG	
4	18/07/19 17:49	Accident Photo	1 Load JPG	V
5	18/07/19 17:49	Accident Photo	1 Load JPC	
6	18/07/19 17:49	Accident Photo	1 Load JPC	
7	18/07/19 17:49	Accident Photo	1 Load JPG	
8	18/07/19 17:49	Accident Photo	1 Load JPG	
9	18/07/19 17:50	Accident Photo	Load JPC	V
10	18/07/19 17:50	Accident Photo	1 Load JPG	
11	18/07/19 17:50	Accident Photo	1 Load JPC	
12	18/07/19 17:50	Accident Photo	1 Load JPC	
13	18/07/19 17:50	Accident Photo	1 Load JPC	
14	18/07/19 17:50	Accident Photo	1 Load JPC	-
15	18/07/19 17:51	Accident Photo	1 Load JPG	
16	18/07/19 17:51	Accident Photo	1 Load JPC	
17	18/07/19 17:51	Accident Photo	■ Load JPC	

Merimen e-Claims Page 4 of 4

Vid	deo		1 per pa		~
No	Finalized On	Tan Chong Motor Sales Pte Ltd (Toa Payoh)		Thumbnail	Print
18	18/07/19 17:51	Accident Photo	O	Load JPG	V
19	18/07/19 17:51	Accident Photo	0	Load JPG	V
20	18/07/19 17:51	Accident Photo	0	Load JPG	✓
21	18/07/19 17:51	Accident Photo	0	Load JPG	Y
22	18/07/19 17:51	Accident Photo	0	Load JPG	✓
23	18/07/19 17:52	Accident Photo	0	Load JPG	V
Doc	cumentation		1 per	page 🔻	V
No	Finalized On	Tan Chong Motor Sales Pte Ltd (Toa Payoh)		Thumbnail	Print
1	18/07/19 18:10	Sketch Plan	0	Load TIF	
2	18/07/19 18:10	Sketch Plan #2	0	Load TIF	

Documents Checklist

DOCUMENTS CHECKLIST	Reset	Save	Print
There are no document checklists configured.			
Our Checklist Remarks - LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd (HQ)			
			^
			~
Show Remarks To: Handling Insurer Note: Remarks are private unless you show it to other parties.			

LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd (Co.Reg. No:199607198R)

51 Ubi Ave 1 #01-25, Paya Ubi Industrial Park

Singapore 408933

Tel: 6256-3561 Fax: 6844-8805 Email: sur@lkkauto.com;assignments@lkkauto.com

VEHICLE DAMAGE INSPECTION REPORT

Our File No:

CS/CTI19012891/GQF3E2

Date:

GBJ3724Z

30/01/2020

REFERENCE

Date of Loss:

Handling Insurer:

China Taiping Insurance

(Singapore) Pte. Ltd.

Policy No:

DMCVSN19151919000

Claimant Vehicle

No:

GBG896X

18/07/2019

Insured Vehicle

No:

Nature of Claim: TP

Claim No:

SNM19D203387C02

DESCRIPTION & IDENTIFICATION OF VEHICLE

Reg No:

GBG896X

Make & Model:

NISSAN CABSTAR, 3.0 (M)

Engine No:

ZD30021353N

47126 km

Reg. Date:

31/05/2017 (Man. Year: 2016)

Chassis No: Odometer:

JN1SC2F24Z0859594

Colour: Engine Capacity: Silver 2953 cc

Market Value/New Car Price: N/A

Sum Insured (S\$):

Market Value/New Car Price

CONDITION OF VEHICLE AT THE TIME OF SURVEY

General Condition:

Steering (Serviceable):

Yes Footbrake (Serviceable):

Yes

Handbrake (Serviceable):

Yes Engine Modification:

Pre-accident Condition: No

CONDITION OF TYRES

Front Tyre Size:

195/70R15

Rear Tyre Size:

155R13

Front Left Side:

Michelin 6 mm

Rear Left Side:

Dunlop 6 mm

Front Right Side:

Michelin 6 mm

Rear Right Side:

Dunlop 6 mm

The above values represent the remaining tyre treads depth

COST OF CLAIMS	Repairer's	Adjuster's	Difference	Diff %
Parts	2,222.28	1,833.08	389.20	17.51
Miscellaneous Items	0.00	0.00	0.00	
Labour	2,990.00	1,280.00	1,710.00	57.19
Paintwork Labour	0.00	0.00	0.00	
Towing	0.00	0.00	0.00	
Gross Total (S\$)	5,212.28	3,113.08	2,099.20	40.27
+ GST 7.00/7.00% (S\$)	364.86	217.92	146.94	40.27
Nett Amount (S\$)	5,577.14	3,331.00	2,246.14	40.27

INSPECTION

Date of Assignment:

21/01/2020

Date Inspected:

26/07/2019

Inspected At:

TC AutoClinic Pte Ltd (Lok Yang)

1 SIXTH LOK YANG ROAD

Singapore 628099

Estimated Period of Repair:

5.0 days

Adjuster: XING GUO QIANG

Manager: SHIAU CHAN

https://singapore.merimen.com/claims/index.cfm?fusebox=MTRadjuster&fuseaction=gen_... 30/1/2020

NOTE: This report represents our findings at the time and place of inspection stated herein. Such inspection has been carried out to the best of our knowledge and ability but any other liability under any other circumstances is hereby expressly excluded.

REPAIR DETAILS

ce	
	(Last Synchronised: 30 Jan 2020)
N/A	NISSAN CABSTAR 3.0 (M) (Model not available in database)
Repairer's	(Price-denominated Standard List)
	no print-code for GBG896X)
These estimate numbers with t	es are valid only if they contain the print code (above) on all estimate pages, running page he END OF ESTIMATES marker on the last estimate page
	N/A Repairer's (Unsubmitted, These estimate

Recommended Parts

*LEVER-LOCK SUPPORT,RH	Not Necessary	33.30 FN	*- FN
		33.30114	-114
*LEVER-LOCK SUPPORT,LH	Not Necessary	33.30 FN	*- FN
*SUPPORT-SIDE GATE,RH	Not Necessary	163.40 FN	*- FN
*SUPPORT-SIDE GATE,LH	Not Necessary	163.40 FN	*- FN
*LABEL-NAME,REAR	Necessary	25.70 FN	*25.70 FN
*GATE ASSY-REAR	Bent	1,399.70 FN	*1,399.70 FN
*BRACKET-LICENCE PLATE	Not Necessary	21.80 FN	*- FN
*LAMP ASSY-LICENCE PLATE	Not Necessary	71.30 FN	*- FN
*LAMP ASSY-REAR COMBI,RH	Cracked	248.60 FN	*248.60 FN
*LAMP ASSY-REAR COMBI,LH	Cracked	248.60 FN	*248.60 FN
*NUMBER PLATE & HOLDER INCLUDING PARTS-REAR	Bent	45.00 FS	*45.00 FS
*REVERSE SENSOR	Damaged	250.00 FS	*250.00 FS
part. S=SpcNett. N=NettItemDisc. - Nett Item Discount on N Items 20.			2,217.60 384.52
			1,833.08
	*SUPPORT-SIDE GATE,LH *LABEL-NAME,REAR *GATE ASSY-REAR *BRACKET-LICENCE PLATE *LAMP ASSY-LICENCE PLATE *LAMP ASSY-REAR COMBI,RH *LAMP ASSY-REAR COMBI,LH *NUMBER PLATE & HOLDER INCLUDING PARTS-REAR *REVERSE SENSOR part. S=SpcNett. N=NettItemDisc Nett Item Discount on N Items 20.	*SUPPORT-SIDE GATE,LH Not Necessary *LABEL-NAME,REAR Necessary *GATE ASSY-REAR Bent *BRACKET-LICENCE PLATE Not Necessary *LAMP ASSY-LICENCE PLATE Not Necessary *LAMP ASSY-REAR COMBI,RH Cracked *LAMP ASSY-REAR COMBI,LH Cracked *NUMBER PLATE & HOLDER INCLUDING PARTS-REAR *REVERSE SENSOR Damaged part. S=SpcNett. N=NettItemDisc. Sub Total (S\$) - Nett Item Discount on N Items 20.00/20.00% (S\$)	*SUPPORT-SIDE GATE,LH *LABEL-NAME,REAR *GATE ASSY-REAR *BRACKET-LICENCE PLATE *LAMP ASSY-LICENCE PLATE *LAMP ASSY-REAR COMBI,RH *LAMP ASSY-REAR COMBI,LH *NUMBER PLATE & HOLDER INCLUDING PARTS-REAR *REVERSE SENSOR *Part. S=SpcNett. N=NettItemDisc. *Sub Total (S\$) 2,704.10 - Nett Item Discount on N Items 20.00/20.00% (S\$)

Recommended Miscellaneous Items

There are no new miscellaneous items selected.

Recommended Labour

No	Particulars	Lab.Type	Repairer's	Amount
Labo	our Items			
1	PERFORM RUST PROOFING & TREATMENT FOR AFFECTED PANEL	New	120.00	0.00
2	APPLY SEALANT TO ALL AFFECTED PANEL JOINTS & RESEAL NECESSARY AREA	New	100.00	0.00
3	REMOVE/INSTALL REAR GATE ASSY AND AFFECTED PORTION REPAIR REAR FLOOR PANEL	New	1,120.00	560.00
4	RESPRAY PAINT REAR GATE PANEL ASSY AND REAR FLOOR PANEL	New	1,000.00	500.00
5	TRANSFER REAR GATE ASSY ALUMINIUM CHECKERED BOARD TO NEW REAR GATE ASSY	New	280.00	200.00
6	PULL AND STRAIGHTEN REAR CHASSIS	New	350.00	0.00
7	CHECK REAR LIGHTING AND WIRING SYSTEM	New	20.00	20.00
	Gross Labou	ır Cost (S\$)	2,990.00	1,280.00
	Report was unsubmitted during	this print-out.		

< END OF ESTIMATES >